Instructional Fees

Number of Children

Instructional Fee
Total

$75.00

$150.00

$225.00

$300.00

$375.00

$450.00
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$525.00

Fees

Instructional Fee — Due at time of registration.

New Families: $100 Registration fee — Due at time of registration.

Testing Fee: $75/Student — Due at time of testing.
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