

Instructional Fees

Number of Children	Instructional Fee Total
1	\$75.00
2	\$150.00
3	\$225.00
4	\$300.00
5	\$375.00
6	\$450.00
7	\$525.00

Fees

Instructional Fee – Due at time of registration.

New Families: \$100 Registration fee – Due at time of registration.

Testing Fee: \$75/Student – Due at time of testing.